
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 1
Eupen 1.7.2022

CO Liège

Dennis BRUIJNTJES
Individual (BE)
Course : LD
Distance : 4500m (Climbing 95m)
Time : 0:56:19 (12'31"/km)

6/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Arvid WITTIBER 0:46:32
2. Pierre WILLEMS 0:50:04
3. Dominique STAS 0:50:12

1. 145 00:01:59 152m 13'03"/km
2. 146 00:03:00 00:04:59 220m 13'38"/km
3. 147 00:02:04 00:07:03 258m 8'01"/km
4. 87 00:05:44 00:12:47 290m 19'46"/km
5. 117 00:02:18 00:15:05 202m 11'23"/km
6. 148 00:03:26 00:18:31 372m 9'14"/km
7. 133 00:02:12 00:20:43 171m 12'52"/km
8. 103 00:05:55 00:26:38 186m 31'49"/km
9. 130 00:05:57 00:32:35 476m 12'30"/km

10. 134 00:05:00 00:37:35 423m 11'49"/km
11. 77 00:04:45 00:42:20 421m 11'17"/km
12. 118 00:03:07 00:45:27 382m 8'10"/km
13. 124 00:03:44 00:49:11 303m 12'19"/km
14. 80 00:00:44 00:49:55 66m 11'07"/km
15. 123 00:01:44 00:51:39 116m 14'57"/km
16. 122 00:02:05 00:53:44 194m 10'44"/km
17. 100 00:02:01 00:55:45 135m 14'56"/km
18. 999 00:00:34 00:56:19 132m 4'18"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.coliege.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4146
https://www.helga-o.com

